P8100
Liquid Level Controller
The BelGASCP P8100 series is a pneumatic or
electronically operated liquid level controller
with a flexible yet rugged design that
allows optimal performance in the harshest
environments. Options for the pilot valve, arm,
spring, and displacer provide the versatility to

LTBCPP8100-Rev 4/24 BelGAS®, BelGASCP, and the BelGAS “Flame” are registered trademarks of the Marsh Bellofram Company-2018. Photographs, illustrations, and specifications are current
product information at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes to specifications at any time. Visit www.MarshBellofram.com for the latest revisions.
Part Number Matrix: How to Order
Controller Case
00 = 	Weatherproof Pneumatic
01 = 	Electric
05 = 	Weatherproof Centerback Mount
Arm Length*
N =	 12.5”
A = 	15”
T	 =	 18”
End Connection*
14 =	 1.5” MNPT
16 = 	2” MNPT, RF
	End Connection Type*
MS =	 Screwed MNPT
RF =	 Raised Face Flange (RF)
	End Connection Rating
0 	= 	MNPT
1	 =	 ANSI 150
3	 =	 ANSI 300
6	 =	 ANSI 600
9	 = ANSI 900
5	 = 	ANSI 1500
	Body, Shaft & Bearing
Block Materials
N	 =	 Carbon Steel / 316SS,
Wetted Parts NACE
	Pilot
S	 =	 Snap (Pneumatic On/Off)
T	 =	 Throttling (Pneumatic Modulating)
N	 = Hybrid Pilot (No-Bleed Snap)
E	 =	 DPDT Electric Switch
P 	=	 SPDT Electric Switch
	Mounting Controller Action**
LD = 	Left Hand/Direct
LR =	 Left Hand/Reverse
RD = 	Right Hand/Direct
RR = 	Right Hand/Reverse
CD = 	Center/Direct
CR =	 Center/Reverse
	Seal Material
0	 = 	Buna-N
2	 = 	Fluorocarbon
	Displacer*
A	 =	 1.88” x 12”/PVC
J	 =	 1.88” x 12”/Acrylic
O	 = 	1.66” x 12”/316 Stainless Steel
	Gauge Type (Range/Material)
3	 = 	0-30 PSI/316 Stainless Steel
6	 = 	0-60 PSI/316 Stainless Steel
E 	= 	Electric (E Pilot Options Only)
	Enclosure
S	 = 	Weatherproof
A	 = 	Electric
	Spring Type (Consult factory)
L	 = 	Light Duty (Green)
M =	 Medium Duty (Silver)
H	 =	 Heavy Duty (Yellow)
K =	 X-Heavy Duty (Red)
P81 XX X XX XX X X X XX X X X X X
Base # Options
*More options available upon request.
**�Left hand mount is designated by the
displacer arm on the left hand side
when looking at the front of the unit.
Part Combination
0	 = 	Gauges Only
1 = �Pilot Valve Only with Back
Connectors & Sponge
2 = �	Pilot Valve with Pressure Gauges,
Back Connectors & Sponge
4 	= �Pilot Valve with Pressure Gauges,